De collectie Oecumenica is ingedeeld in de onderstaande
onderwerpsrubrieken:

Rubriek Onderwerp

103-S-21

Handbuch der Dogmengeschichte
(uitleenbaar)

103-S-22 Theologische Realenzyklopadie (uitleenbaar)

1016

103

1086

12

13

14

15

16

18

21

22

Ecumenical bibliographies

Ecumenical dictionaries and encyclopedias

Ecumenical miscellania, Festschrifte, e.d.

Ecumenical themes - dealing with the period
before 1600

Ecumenical themes - dealing with the period
between 1600 and 1800

Ecumenical themes - dealing with the period
between 1800 and 1850

Ecumenical themes - dealing with the period
between 1850 and 1900

Ecumenical themes - dealing with the period
after 1900

Apologetic and controversial literature

History of the ecumenical movement during
the 20th century

Evangelical Alliance and World Evangelical
Fellowship

Christian Youth Conferences



Faith and Order Movement (including

23 - .
commission meetings)

Faith and Order papers before and including
1948

S-23.1A
S-23.1B |Faith and Order papers after 1948
24 Live and Work Movement

26 International Missionary Council (IMC)

Integration of the IMC and the WCC.

27 Commision on World Mission and
Evangelism
3 History of the World Council of Churches

31-38 WCC Assemblies and Committee meetings

4 WCC publications
412 Handbooks. Yearbooks. Directories
42 General Secretariat

Mission, education and Witnhess -

421 Commission on World Mission and
Evangelism
Justice, Peace and Creation - Division of
422 )
Studies
423 Unity and Renewal - Education and Renewal

Sharing and Service - Commission of

425 Interchurch Aid, Refugee and World Service



47

471

472

473

474

475

48

49

54

o47

55

56

57

58

59

Christian World Communions - (Formerly:
World Confessional Families)

Orthodox Churches

Roman Catholic Church

Anglican Church

Reformed Churches

World Alliance of Reformed Churches
(WARC)

International organisations represented at
the Ecumenical Centre in Geneva

Ecumenical study centres - Societas
Oecumenica - EATWOT

Ecumenical movement in Europe and
Conference of European Churches

Ecumenical movement in Russia

Ecumenical movement in Asia and Christian
Conference of Asia

Ecumenical movement in Africa and All
Africa Conference of Churches

Ecumenical movement in North America

Ecumenical movement in Latin America

Pacific Council of Churches

Perspectives on questions of unity



81

82

84

91

912

913

9141

915

916

91604

91607

9161

9162

9164

Church union in the continents and
denominational attitudes towards church
union

Denominations and their positions in the
ecumenical movement

Orthodox positions in the ecumenical
movement

Roman catholic positions in the ecumenical
movement

Protestant positions in the ecumenical
movement

Specific themes in ecumenical theology

Ecumenism (Oecumene)

Ecumenical theology (Biblical aspects)

Ecumenical theology (Systematic)

Christian ethics / Philosophy of law

Ecumenism on the local level

Ecclesiology

Notae Ecclesiae

Sociology of religion

Social theology

Church government

Liturgy and liturgical discussions



9165

9166

917

919

92

99

Sacramental theology

Missions

Church history - History of Theology and
Dogma

Christianity and other religions / Dialogue
(See also: MISSI: *IV*- )

IIMO (research) publications

Biographies



