De collectie Oecumenica is ingedeeld in de onderstaande onderwerpsrubrieken:

Rubriek	Onderwerp
103-S-21	Handbuch der Dogmengeschichte (uitleenbaar)
103-S-22	Theologische Realenzyklopädie (uitleenbaar)
1016	Ecumenical bibliographies
103	Ecumenical dictionaries and encyclopedias
1086	Ecumenical miscellania, Festschrifte, e.d.
12	Ecumenical themes - dealing with the period before 1600
13	Ecumenical themes - dealing with the period between 1600 and 1800
14	Ecumenical themes - dealing with the period between 1800 and 1850
15	Ecumenical themes - dealing with the period between 1850 and 1900
16	Ecumenical themes - dealing with the period after 1900
18	Apologetic and controversial literature
2	History of the ecumenical movement during the 20th century
21	Evangelical Alliance and World Evangelical Fellowship
22	Christian Youth Conferences

23	Faith and Order Movement (including commission meetings)
S-23.1A	Faith and Order papers before and including 1948
S-23.1B	Faith and Order papers after 1948
24	Live and Work Movement
26	International Missionary Council (IMC)
27	Integration of the IMC and the WCC. Commission on World Mission and Evangelism
3	History of the World Council of Churches
31-38	WCC Assemblies and Committee meetings
4	WCC publications
412	Handbooks. Yearbooks. Directories
42	General Secretariat
421	Mission, education and Witness - Commission on World Mission and Evangelism
422	Justice, Peace and Creation - Division of Studies
423	Unity and Renewal - Education and Renewal
425	Sharing and Service - Commission of Interchurch Aid, Refugee and World Service

U	reispectives on questions of unity
6	Perspectives on questions of unity
59	Pacific Council of Churches
58	Ecumenical movement in Latin America
57	Ecumenical movement in North America
56	Ecumenical movement in Africa and All Africa Conference of Churches
55	Ecumenical movement in Asia and Christian Conference of Asia
547	Ecumenical movement in Russia
54	Ecumenical movement in Europe and Conference of European Churches
49	Ecumenical study centres - Societas Oecumenica - EATWOT
48	International organisations represented at the Ecumenical Centre in Geneva
475	World Alliance of Reformed Churches (WARC)
474	Reformed Churches
473	Anglican Church
472	Roman Catholic Church
471	Orthodox Churches
	World Confessional Families)
47	Christian World Communions - (Formerly:

7	Church union in the continents and denominational attitudes towards church union
8	Denominations and their positions in the ecumenical movement
81	Orthodox positions in the ecumenical movement
82	Roman catholic positions in the ecumenical movement
84	Protestant positions in the ecumenical movement
9	Specific themes in ecumenical theology
91	Ecumenism (Oecumene)
912	Ecumenical theology (Biblical aspects)
913	Ecumenical theology (Systematic)
9141	Christian ethics / Philosophy of law
915	Ecumenism on the local level
916	Ecclesiology
91604	Notae Ecclesiae
91607	Sociology of religion
9161	Social theology
9162	Church government
9164	Liturgy and liturgical discussions

9165	Sacramental theology
9166	Missions
917	Church history - History of Theology and Dogma
919	Christianity and other religions / Dialogue (See also: MISSI: *IV*)
92	IIMO (research) publications
99	Biographies